
2021 EVENT SCHEDULE

DATE TIME ON THE CARD

Fri, July 2 7:00pm APC Series 100, Qwick Wick Super Stock Series 50

Fri, July 9 7:30pm Late Models, Super Stocks, V8 Stocks, Bone Stocks

Fri, July 16 7:30pm Super Stocks, V8 Stocks, Bone Stocks, Pro4 Modifieds

Fri, July 23 7:30pm Ontario Sportsman Series, Late Models, Super Stocks

Fri, July 30 7:30pm Super Stocks 50 lap special, V8 Stocks, Bone Stocks, King of the Hill

Fri, August 6 7:30pm Late Models 75 lap special, Bone Stocks 75 lap special

Fri, August 13 7:30pm Super Stocks, V8 Stocks, Bone Stocks

Fri, August 20 7:30pm Late Models, Super Stocks, V8 Stocks

Fri, August 27 7:30pm Ontario Sportsman Series, V8 Stocks, Bone Stocks, King of the Hill

Fri, September 3 7:30pm Late Models, Super Stocks, V8 Stocks

Fri, September 10 7:30pm Late Models, V8 Stocks, Bone Stocks

Fri, September 17 7:30pm Late Models Championship 50 lap special, Super Stocks Championship, Bone Stocks

Fri, September 24 7:30pm Qwick Wick Super Stock Series 75, V8 Stocks Championship, Bone Stock Championship

Sat, September 25 2:00pm APC Series 150, OSCAAR Modifieds 50, OSCAAR Hot Rods 40

Sun, September 26 2:00pm NASCAR Pintys Series 200
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Late Models: 7   |   Super Stocks: 8   |   V8 Stocks: 9   |   Bone Stocks: 9

Late Models: 35   |   Super Stocks: 35   |   V8 Stocks: 25   |   Bone Stocks: 25
WEEKLY EVENT RACE DISTANCES:

WEEKLY SERIES RACES:


